COASTAL CERAKOTE PRICE LIST

Coastal Cerakote Inc. Bluffton, SC 29910

Email info@coastalcerakote.com

Effective Sept. 2015*

COASTAL
CERAKOTE .con

I

"YOUR GUNS, ONLY BETTER"

This is a price list for our most commonly provided services. If you have a specific firearm or an unusual item not listed here please

contact us at info@coastalcerakote.com Ifit's metal or polymer and it will fit in the blasting cabinet we can probably Cerakote it.
Please remember that each individual item to be Cerakoted must be completely disassembled, degreased, blasted, racked, gassed
out, sprayed, and cured. The more parts to be finished, the more the price increases. We are happy to provide custom quotes on
large or unusual projects. Coastal Cerakote makes our own vinyl stencils in house. We can provide custom lettering, unit insignia,
monograms, symbols, or patterns.

Ask about our military and public safety discounts.

Item Type

AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE
AR 15 RIFLE

Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun
Semi Handgun

Shotgun -pump/semi
Shotgun -pump/semi
Shotgun -pump/semi
Shotgun -pump/semi
Shotgun -pump/semi
Shotgun -pump/semi

Bolt Action Rifle
Bolt Action Rifle
Bolt Action Rifle
Bolt Action Rifle
Bolt Action Rifle
Bolt Action Rifle

Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous

Description

Complete Disassembly/Reassembly
Receiver Set - Upper AND Lower
Receiver Individual - Upper OR Lower
Upper, Lower, Buffer Tube, Barrel
Furniture Set: Grip, Stock, Handguard
Railed Handguard
Standard Controls
Magazine -30 rd. Gl or Pmag
Barrel - up to 16"

Barrel - over 16"

Apply stencils or patterns - full gun
Clear coat over all Cerakoted surfaces
Bolt Carrier Group (all components)
BCG, Buffer Spring, Buffer tube, Buffer

Complete Disassembly/Reassembly

Install cust. supplied sights at reassembly

Frame and Slide
Frame OR Slide
Frame and Slide
Controls
Magazine Floor Plates
Magazine Sleeves
Apply stencils or patterns -full gun
Clear coat over all Cerakoted surfaces

Complete Disassembly/Reassembly
Receiver/Barrel/Magazine Tube
Synthetic Stock and Forearm
Apply stencils or patterns - full gun
Clear coat over all Cerakoted surfaces
Bolt Assembly

Complete Disassembly/Reassembly
Barrel and Action
Synthetic Stock
Apply stencils or patterns - full gun
Clear coat over all Cerakoted surfaces
Bolt Assembly

Scope/Optic
Scope Rings and Mounts
Weapon Mounted Light
Weapon Mounted Bipod
Knives and other Edged Weapons
*prices subject to change without notice

Service

Armorer's Service
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Multi Colors
Matte Armor Clear
Cerakote Microslick Dry Film Lube
Cerakote Microslick Dry Film Lube

Armorer's Service
Armorer's Service
Single Color
Single Color
Two Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Multi Colors
Matte Armor Clear

Armorer's Service
Single Color
Single Color
Multi Colors
Matte Armor Clear
Cerakote Microslick Dry Film Lube

Armorer's Service
Single Color
Single Color
Multi Colors
Matte Armor Clear
Cerakote Microslick Dry Film Lube

Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color
Single Color/Multi Color/Stencils

Price

$60.00
$125.00
$65.00
$200.00
$75 and up
$5 per inch (ie. 12" = $60)
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$60.00
$75.00
$50.00
$40.00
$65.00

$50.00 - $90.00
No Charge* (fitting extra)

$125.00
$65.00
$150.00

$40.00 - $60.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$25.00

$60.00
$150 - $175
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$40.00

$60.00
$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$40.00

$50.00 - $100.00
$25.00 and up
$50.00
$40.00 and up
$25.00 and up



