## COASTAL CERAKOTE PRICE LIST

Coastal Cerakote Inc. Bluffton, SC 29910

Email info@coastalcerakote.com

Effective Sept. 2015\*



This is a price list for our most commonly provided services. If you have a specific firearm or an unusual item not listed here please contact us at <a href="info@coastalcerakote.com">info@coastalcerakote.com</a> If it's metal or polymer and it will fit in the blasting cabinet we can probably Cerakote it. Please remember that each individual item to be Cerakoted must be completely disassembled, degreased, blasted, racked, gassed out, sprayed, and cured. The more parts to be finished, the more the price increases. We are happy to provide custom quotes on large or unusual projects. Coastal Cerakote makes our own vinyl stencils in house. We can provide custom lettering, unit insignia, monograms, symbols, or patterns.

Ask about our military and public safety discounts.

Ask about our military and public safety discounts.			
<u>Item Type</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Service</u>	<u>Price</u>
AR 15 RIFLE	Complete Disassembly/Reassembly	Armorer's Service	\$60.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Receiver Set - Upper AND Lower	Single Color	\$125.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Receiver Individual - Upper OR Lower	Single Color	\$65.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Upper, Lower, Buffer Tube, Barrel	Single Color	\$200.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Furniture Set: Grip, Stock, Handguard	Single Color	\$75 and up
AR 15 RIFLE	Railed Handguard	Single Color	\$5 per inch (ie. 12" = \$60)
AR 15 RIFLE	Standard Controls	Single Color	\$50.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Magazine -30 rd. GI or Pmag	Single Color	\$25.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Barrel - up to 16"	Single Color	\$50.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Barrel - over 16"	Single Color	\$60.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Apply stencils or patterns - full gun	Multi Colors	\$75.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Clear coat over all Cerakoted surfaces	Matte Armor Clear	\$50.00
AR 15 RIFLE	Bolt Carrier Group (all components)	Cerakote Microslick Dry Film Lube	\$40.00
AR 15 RIFLE	BCG, Buffer Spring, Buffer tube, Buffer	Cerakote Microslick Dry Film Lube	\$65.00
Semi Handgun	Complete Disassembly/Reassembly	Armorer's Service	\$50.00 - \$90.00
Semi Handgun	Install cust. supplied sights at reassembly	Armorer's Service	No Charge* (fitting extra)
Semi Handgun	Frame and Slide	Single Color	\$125.00
Semi Handgun	Frame OR Slide	Single Color	\$65.00
Semi Handgun	Frame and Slide	Two Color	\$150.00
Semi Handgun	Controls	Single Color	\$40.00 - \$60.00
Semi Handgun	Magazine Floor Plates	Single Color	\$10.00
Semi Handgun	Magazine Sleeves	Single Color	\$10.00
Semi Handgun	Apply stencils or patterns -full gun	Multi Colors	\$50.00
Semi Handgun	Clear coat over all Cerakoted surfaces	Matte Armor Clear	\$25.00
Shotgun -pump/semi	Complete Disassembly/Reassembly	Armorer's Service	\$60.00
Shotgun -pump/semi	Receiver/Barrel/Magazine Tube	Single Color	\$150 - \$175
Shotgun -pump/semi	Synthetic Stock and Forearm	Single Color	\$75.00
Shotgun -pump/semi	Apply stencils or patterns - full gun	Multi Colors	\$75.00
Shotgun -pump/semi	Clear coat over all Cerakoted surfaces	Matte Armor Clear	\$50.00
Shotgun -pump/semi	Bolt Assembly	Cerakote Microslick Dry Film Lube	\$40.00
The property of the property o	,	· ·	
Bolt Action Rifle	Complete Disassembly/Reassembly	Armorer's Service	\$60.00
Bolt Action Rifle	Barrel and Action	Single Color	\$150.00
Bolt Action Rifle	Synthetic Stock	Single Color	\$75.00
Bolt Action Rifle	Apply stencils or patterns - full gun	Multi Colors	\$75.00
Bolt Action Rifle	Clear coat over all Cerakoted surfaces	Matte Armor Clear	\$50.00
Bolt Action Rifle	Bolt Assembly	Cerakote Microslick Dry Film Lube	\$40.00
Miscellaneous	Scope/Optic	Single Color	\$50.00 - \$100.00
Miscellaneous	Scope Rings and Mounts	Single Color	\$25.00 and up
Miscellaneous	Weapon Mounted Light	Single Color	\$50.00
Miscellaneous	Weapon Mounted Bipod	Single Color	\$40.00 and up
Miscellaneous	Knives and other Edged Weapons	Single Color/Multi Color/Stencils	\$25.00 and up
	*prices subject to change without notice	•	